SYLVANIA Luminaires
Hi-PerformanceLED™ Selectable Wall Sconce
Specifications and Certifications
LEDLUM103R1   5-21
Wattage Comparison
Traditional
Source

Installation
—— Hardwired
Ordering Guide
WALLSCE 9 XXXX U 9 SC3
Product Name
Wall Sconce
Size
9 inches
Lumens
1150 or 1730
Universal Voltage
120-277V
CRI
9 = >90
Selectable Color Temperature
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K or 5000K
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Energy Savings
Basic Product
Description LED Life (hrs) LED Lumens
Similar
Incandescent (hrs)
Incandescent
Lumens Watts Saved Energy Savings*
LED Life vs
Incandescent
WALLSCE91150U9SC3 50,000 1150 2000 1000 86 $473 25x
WALLSCE91730U9SC3 50,000 1730 2000 1600 78 $429 25x
*Energy savings over life of lamp calculated at $0.11/kWh
Physical Information
Luminaire
Description
Length
(A)
Width
(B)
Height
(C)
WALLSCE91150U9SC3 267mm 100mm 234mm
WALLSCE91730U9SC3 267mm 100mm 234mm
Photometric Information
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2021 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,166.5
UNIT:cd
C90/270,165.4
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):165.9 DEG